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ON 8 ACRES
$589.000!

Fabulous open concept with
vaulted ceilings, superb maple
kitchen overlooking living and

level. 3 car garage. A must to
see. Martha Summers*,
1 03-112-91

COUNTRY LOVERS
TAKE NOTE -
51,425,000

Your every dream - swim, ride, walk
in the forest and on the trails, b=
Watch the flowering shrubs, enter-

tain to your hearts content, enjoy
the fireplaces and relax under th
deck overlooking the pond. Martha

PERFECTION IN THE
COUNTRY 8 ACRES

] Winding drive through mature
trees to super bungalow with all &

il the upgrades and quality. Vaulted
1 ceiling, floor to ceiling stone fire-
& 1 place, sunroom walkout to pool

': area. Full finished lower level. All
1 in SE Erin. $579,000. Martha

THE WOODS BECKON!!
Significantly updated unique 4
bdrm home on 2+ acres with
mature hardwood and meadow.
Soaring ceilings, hardwood and
clay flooring, multi-level with
open concept and privacy.
Inground pool, close to Bruce
Trail, golf and skiing. Martha
Summers*, $599,000. 03-175-60

ROOMS FOR IN-LAWS
BELFOUNTAIN VALUE
$419.000
Spacious 4 bdrm home freshly
painted on 2.5 acre lot in Caledon

ily room with woodstove insert,

i t:hur::h into an m-:redlhie hnme.
| True cathedral ceilings, original

hardwood flooring, stained glass |
windows. Open concept with flair

and charm, 3 bdrms, 2 bathrooms.
$379,000, Martha Summers*,

““AN ORIGINAL
HOMESTEAD”
{ Charming Century 4 bdrm

B views, mature hardwood,

barn, drive shed. $550,000.
Martha Summers®,

¥ EXECUTIVE LIVING ERIN

$579,000

il Wonderful family home complete with &=

: pool, hot tub, gazebo and water fea-
% 1 ture. Fabulous 2 storey height conser-
vatory with great views. Hardwood,

ceramics, multiple fiveplaces and

much more, Fn!mte ravine :-H:ttmg

" HALTON 85 ACRE FARM
$749,000
Totally renovated with quality. Gently

rolling farmland, huge pond with island, |5
large barn, drive shed, separate garage, sep- |&=

arate office building, airplane hanger, min- JiE=
utes to Georgetown on paved road. Location S8

and Value. Martha Summers*,  480-31
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dining room and views of i
country. Full finished lower

Summers* 0325491 ]

Summers*, (13-168-91
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Y $525,000.00. Martha Summers*.

Mountain Estates. Main floor fam- =

eat-in kitchen, 4 bdrm + office + |
2nd flr laundry. Main level in-law | =
suite with kitchenette, bdrm and 3 |
pce., separate entrance. Martha |

03-156-60

0510

bl home, 90 aces, wonderful

open fields, pond site, large
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F'LU Tlﬂ BELLS & HHI‘*IHH
$399,000

4 6 months new 1900 sq. ft. bungalow,

columns, hardwood, ceramic and slat
floors, maple kitchen with granite coun
ters. Soaring ceilings in fam room

Basement finished with rec rm, bdrm and f_

3 pee bath, 2 car garage. Assumabl

545% mtg. to qualified purchaser.
Premium ]ul: backing onto woods. Early FE

closing available, Martha Summers®,

RWINE LUT SSM.QUU

Spacious 4 bedroom bungalow on

large ravine lot in desirable neigh-

&l bourhood. Huge rec room and =
games room in lower level with ==

walkout to patio. 2 fireplaces, dou-
ble garage, double door entry and
more. A rare find Martha

13-243- 3H

5 iabuluus acres Wllh p!}nd ruml

: and hot tub. Open concept home j==
with incredible upgrades. Full fin- =
##8 jshed basement with above grade

s a8l windows & J sided gas fireplac
e ad Triple attached garage plus sepa

rate single for all your toys. This

4 home is a must see. $570,000
*1 Martha Summers®*. 03-240-91

WOW! TAKE A
LOOK AT THIS!!

.' Super 4 bedroom family home on a

mature .7 of an acre with fabulous
landscaping. One owner home, spa-
cious kitchen, main floor family room,
main floor office, immaculate - all 7
min. to Georgetown “GO” and min. to
Bruce Trail, Country Close to Town.

03-256-31

QUIET CUL DE SAC
$550,000,
Superb 4 bdrm on almost 2
acres in North Georgetown.

i Close to Bruce Trail and
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